THETHE ONEONE
TMTM
LVLV
With its streamlined 1” wide x 5/8”
  deep profi le, THE ONE LVTM from USAI®
     offers seamless linear confi gurations
       for even and effi cient lighting in the
         the tightest and most complex

Total lumens per foot shown (approx.)
                Clear Lens Frosted Lens
• 2700K  240 lm/ft 209 lm/ft
• 3000K  323 lm/ft 289 lm/ft
• 3500K  327 lm/ft 300 lm/ft
Power Consumption:
• Varies.
 See Power supply information.
Color Rendering Index:
• 85+ Typical CRI
HOW TO SPECIFY
TOLVW1
Low Voltage
High Output
Linear LED
LPSDC1-100-J1D* - 100W 120/24V DC Dimming
LPSDC1-50-J1D* - 50W 120/24V DC Dimming
LPSDC1-300-J1D* - 300W 120/24V DC Dimming
LPSDC3-100-E1D - 100W 100-277/24V DC Dimming
LPSDC3-100-L1N - 100W 100-277/24V DC
LPSDC3-60-L1N - 60W 100-277/24V DC
*Also available in 277V (LPSDC2)
CL - Clear
FL - Frosted
H06 - 513/16”

DRIVER
JUNCTION POINT
18 AWG
Feed Wire
20’
LVJW-480=20’
OR
DRIVER
                                                              DRIVER SELECTION CHART
 DRIVER PRIMARY  WATTS  MAX RUN   POWER DIMMER                               FIGURE
 VOLTAGE  LENGTH (W/FT) TYPE 600VA 1000VA
 LPSDC3-100-E1D 100-277VAC 100 18’ 6.3           0-10V      N/A N/A Fig. 3
 LPSDC1-100-J1D 120VAC 100 18’ 7.37                         1 1 Fig. 1
 LPSDC1-300-J1D 120VAC 3X 100 3X 18’ 7.37                    1 1 Fig. 4
 LPSDC1-50-J1D 120VAC 50 9’ 7.37             MLV      1 1 Fig. 1
 LPSDC2-100-J1D 277VAC 100 18’ 7.37                         1 1 Fig. 1
 LPSDC2-300-J1D 277VAC 3X 100 3X 18’ 7.37                    1 1 Fig. 4
 LPSDC2-50-J1D 277VAC 50 9’ 7.37        1 1 Fig. 1
 LPSDC3-100-L1N 100-277VAC 100 18’ 6.3                      Fig. 2
 LPSDC3-60-L1N 100-277VAC 60 11’ 6.3        N/A                  N/A            Fig. 2
N
O